stiftung

trias

8:30-10:00

10:30 -

12:30 -

14:00 -

16:30 -

18:30 -

19:30 -

12:30

1400

16:00

18:30

19:30

21:00

AUS- UND WEITERBILDUNG ZUM*ZUR WOHNPROJEKTBERATER*IN
BEISPIEL-SEMINARPLAN

DONNERSTAG

18:00:

Check-In &
Einstieg ins Wochenende

Konzept- und
Methodenvermittlung

FREITAG

Themenschwerpunkt
Teil 1

Themenschwerpunkt
Teil 2

MITTAGESSEN

Themenschwerpunkt
Teil 3

Ubung / Beratungshandwerk

ABENDESSEN

Netzwerk / Praxisbericht

SAMSTAG

Themenschwerpunkt
Teil 4

Themenschwerpunkt
Teil 5

& PAUSE

Konzept- und
Methodenvermittlung

Ubung / Beratungshandwerk

& PAUSE

Themeniibergreifender Vortrag

SONNTAG

Auswertung
Vortrag und Ubungen

Abschluss
Check-Out



